2024 — August

September

October

November

December

2025 - January

February

March

13&15
20 & 22
28-29

30

2
3,5,10,12
17,19,24,
26

1,2

3
8,10,15,17
18

21
22,24,29,3
1

1
5,7,12,14
11

19,21
25-27
25-27
28-29

3,5,10,12,1
7

19-20

20

23-31

1-3

6-7
8,10,14,16
20
21,23,28,3
0

4,6,11,13
17

18,20,25,2
7

7

6-7
10-14

2024-25 REGULAR/PEP CALENDAR

Teachers Report

Teacher Planning/Inservice Days

Open House/PEP Orientation Workshop (Device Checkout)
PEP Students Start Classes

PEP Students Report Campus

PEP Students Report Campus

Progress Monitoring Testing (PEP students Report to Campus)
Founder's Day (PEP Students Offline)

Labor Day Holiday (Districtwide PEP Offline)
PEP Students Report Campus
PEP Students Report Campus

PEP Students Report Campus

Fall Holiday (Districtwide)

PEP Students Report Campus (Device Check)

End of First Nine Weeks

Teacher Planning/Inservice Day (PEP Students Offline)
PEP Students Report Campus

Inservice Day (PEP Online)
PEP Students Report Campus
Veterans Day Holiday (Districtwide)

PEP Students Report Campus

Administrative Days (District Open)

Thanksgiving Holidays (PEP Students and Teachers Out)
Thanksgiving Holidays (Districtwide PEP Students Out)

PEP Students Report Campus

Progress Monitoring (1/2 day PEP Students Report to Campus)
End of Second Nine Weeks/End of the First Semester
Winter Holidays (Districtwide PEP Students Out)

Winter Holidays (Districtwide PEP Students Out)

Teacher Planning/Inservice Day (PEP Offline)

PEP Students Report Campus (Device Check)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday (Districtwide PEP Offline)
PEP Students Report Campus

PEP Students Report Campus
President’s Day Holiday (Districtwide PEP Offline)
PEP Students Report Campus

End of Third Nine Weeks

Progress Monitoring (1/2 days PEP Students Report to Campus)
Spring Break ( PEP Students Offline and Teachers Out)



April

17
18,20,25,2
7

1,3
4-5
8,10,15,17
17

18
22,24,29

1

2

5
6,8,13,15
20,22

22
23
26
27-28

Teacher Planning/Inservice Day (PEP Students Offline)
PEP Students Report Campus (Device Check)

PEP Students Report Campus

Senior Trip (PEP Students can Attend) Please Contact Admin
PEP Students Report Campus

Elementary Trip (LegolLand)

Spring Holiday (Districtwide)

PEP Students Report Campus

PEP Students Report Campus

Milestone Day ( PEP Students Offline)

8th Grade Gradventure Trip (PEP Students can Attend) Please Contact Admin
PEP Students Report Campus

PEP Students Report Campus (Device Checkin)

Graduation (PEP Students Graduate with Regular Students)

Last Day of School/End of Fourth Nine Weeks/End of Second Semester
Memorial Day Holiday (Districtwide)

Teacher Planning/Inservice Day



	2024-25 REGULAR/PEP CALENDAR 

