## 2024-25 REGULAR/PEP CALENDAR

2024 – August September	5 5-9 9 12 13 & 15 20 & 22 28-29 30	Teachers Report Teacher Planning/Inservice Days Open House/PEP Orientation Workshop (Device Checkout) PEP Students Start Classes PEP Students Report Campus PEP Students Report Campus Progress Monitoring Testing (PEP students Report to Campus) Founder's Day (PEP Students Offline) Labor Day Holiday (Districtwide PEP Offline)
September	3,5,10,12	PEP Students Report Campus
	17,19,24,	PEP Students Report Campus
	26	
October	1,2	PEP Students Report Campus
	3	Fall Holiday (Districtwide)
	8,10,15,17	PEP Students Report Campus (Device Check)
	18 21	End of First Nine Weeks Teacher Planning/Inservice Day (PEP Students Offline)
	22,24,29,3	PEP Students Report Campus
	1	
November	1	Inservice Day (PEP Online)
	5,7,12,14	PEP Students Report Campus
	11	Veterans Day Holiday (Districtwide)
	19,21 25-27 25-27 28-29	PEP Students Report Campus Administrative Days (District Open) Thanksgiving Holidays (PEP Students and Teachers Out) Thanksgiving Holidays (Districtwide PEP Students Out)
December	3,5,10,12,1 7	PEP Students Report Campus
	19-20 20 23-31	Progress Monitoring (1/2 day PEP Students Report to Campus) End of Second Nine Weeks/End of the First Semester Winter Holidays (Districtwide PEP Students Out)
2025 - January	1-3 6-7 8,10,14,16 20 21,23,28,3 0	Winter Holidays (Districtwide PEP Students Out) Teacher Planning/Inservice Day (PEP Offline) PEP Students Report Campus ( <b>Device Check</b> ) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday (Districtwide PEP Offline) PEP Students Report Campus
February	4,6,11,13	PEP Students Report Campus
	17	President's Day Holiday (Districtwide PEP Offline)
	18,20,25,2 7	PEP Students Report Campus
March	7	End of Third Nine Weeks
	6-7 10-14	Progress Monitoring (1/2 days PEP Students Report to Campus) Spring Break ( PEP Students Offline and Teachers Out)

	17 18,20,25,2 7	Teacher Planning/Inservice Day (PEP Students Offline) PEP Students Report Campus (Device Check)
April	1,3	PEP Students Report Campus
	4-5	Senior Trip (PEP Students can Attend) Please Contact Admin
	8,10,15,17	PEP Students Report Campus
	17	Elementary Trip (LegoLand)
	18	Spring Holiday (Districtwide)
	22,24,29	PEP Students Report Campus
May	1	PEP Students Report Campus
	2	Milestone Day ( PEP Students Offline)
	5	8th Grade Gradventure Trip (PEP Students can Attend) Please Contact Admin
	6,8,13,15	PEP Students Report Campus
	20,22	PEP Students Report Campus (Device Checkin)
	22 23 26 27-28	Graduation (PEP Students Graduate with Regular Students) Last Day of School/End of Fourth Nine Weeks/End of Second Semester Memorial Day Holiday (Districtwide) Teacher Planning/Inservice Day